| Solution of the second | | | National Youth Arts Award Mui | |
|---|--|------------------------|--|-----|
| | A DESCRIPTION OF A DESC | National Youth Arts | This is to certify that Jack Borenstein | |
| | | | is hereby presented with a National Youth Arts Award in the category of Outstanding Lead Performance in a Musical | |
| | ALL DO | for the role o | | |
| | 1 | in the show | Sweeney Todd | |
| | | staged by | Broadway on Tour | |
| | and the second | | Presented by National Youth Arts the day of August 25, 2020 | |
| | | - | Robert M. Hopper | |
| 22 | A A | | | A A |